697 West Cherry Street, Jesup,
Wayne, Georgia, United States

31545

2,000 Sqft - 697 West Cherry Street, Jesup, Wayne,
Georgia, United States 31545

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
=]

$399,000

0.58 Acre

0

0

0

0

2,000 Sqft
1978

No Subdivision
For Sale

Active

N31° 36' 37.5"
W82° 6' 36.7"

Kelli Lamb

Features
o Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
o Roof:
= Car Storage:
o Dining:
< Cooling System:

T +1-912-427-9345

B 912-294-4724

klamb@parker-realty.net

Restaurant

Frame
Metal

21-35 Spaces, 36-55
Spaces

Trade Fixtures &
Equipment, Inventory

Electric, Central Air






